
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Lily Gardner - (1107158) - Derwentside SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:14.74 396 H 10/06/18 Derwentside 9th Annual Charity Swim Meet Stanley Derwentside 3

1:15.34 386 H 14/10/18 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018 Billingham Derwentside 2

1:15.45 385 H 12/01/19 Peterlee ASC & Derwentside ASC New Year Meet Stanley Derwentside 3

1:15.51 384 H 19/11/17 Derwentside Club Championships 2017 Stanley Derwentside 4

1:16.22 373 H 15/05/16 Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016 Bishop Auckland Derwentside 3

1:16.92 363 H 18/11/18 Derwentside ASC Club Championships 2018 Stanley Derwentside 4

1:17.06 361 H 12/11/17 Wear Valley November L3 Meet Bishop Auckland Derwentside 3

1:17.27 358 H 14/04/18 South Tyneside Spring Meet 2018 South Shields Derwentside 3

1:17.45 355 H 03/12/16 Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2016 Stanley Derwentside 3

1:18.26 345 H 09/01/16 Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet Stanley Derwentside 3

1:18.34 343 H 09/04/16 Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet Dunston Derwentside 3

1:21.36 307 H 18/10/15 City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015 Sunderland Derwentside 2

1:22.52 294 H 18/04/15 South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet South Shields Derwentside 3

1:22.74 291 H 06/12/15 Derwentside Christmas Cracker Stanley Derwentside 3

1:23.66 282 H 07/06/15 Derwentside 6th Annual Charity Meet 2015 Stanley Derwentside 3

1:25.67 263 H 07/12/14 ASANER BG Regional Age Group Champs Sunderland Derwentside 2

1:25.96 260 H 11/05/14 Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014 Middlesbrough Derwentside 2

1:28.67 237 H 16/03/14 Derwentside ASC Development Meet Stanley Derwentside 3

1:29.17 233 H 10/01/15 P & D Last Chance County Qualifier Stanley Derwentside 3

1:36.61 183 H 06/07/14 Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala Stanley Derwentside 3
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1:14.74 396 H 10/06/18 Derwentside 9th Annual Charity Swim Meet Stanley Derwentside 3

1:17.27 358 H 14/04/18 South Tyneside Spring Meet 2018 South Shields Derwentside 3

1:15.51 384 H 19/11/17 Derwentside Club Championships 2017 Stanley Derwentside 4

1:17.06 361 H 12/11/17 Wear Valley November L3 Meet Bishop Auckland Derwentside 3

1:17.45 355 H 03/12/16 Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2016 Stanley Derwentside 3

1:16.22 373 H 15/05/16 Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016 Bishop Auckland Derwentside 3

1:18.34 343 H 09/04/16 Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet Dunston Derwentside 3

1:18.26 345 H 09/01/16 Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet Stanley Derwentside 3

1:22.74 291 H 06/12/15 Derwentside Christmas Cracker Stanley Derwentside 3

1:21.36 307 H 18/10/15 City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015 Sunderland Derwentside 2

1:23.66 282 H 07/06/15 Derwentside 6th Annual Charity Meet 2015 Stanley Derwentside 3

1:22.52 294 H 18/04/15 South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet South Shields Derwentside 3

1:29.17 233 H 10/01/15 P & D Last Chance County Qualifier Stanley Derwentside 3

1:25.67 263 H 07/12/14 ASANER BG Regional Age Group Champs Sunderland Derwentside 2

1:36.61 183 H 06/07/14 Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala Stanley Derwentside 3

1:25.96 260 H 11/05/14 Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014 Middlesbrough Derwentside 2

1:28.67 237 H 16/03/14 Derwentside ASC Development Meet Stanley Derwentside 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


